•	 August 13th Virtual Court Calendar
•	 August 20th In-Person Court Calendar
•	 August 22nd Virtual Court Calendar

Workload/Activities:
•	 Case Count Disposition Report – Monthly – Seventy-Seven (77) Cases Disposed
•	 Case Count Disposition Report – Year-to-Date – Six Hundred and Seventy-One (671) 

Cases Disposed

MUNICIPAL COURT

PARKS & RECREATION

Special Events

Screen on the Green
•	 Date: Saturday, September 21, 2024
•	 Location: Southeast Athletic Complex
•	 Attendance Estimate: 150-250
•	 Participating Vendors: Approx 18

Horticulture